MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

ISIN: JP3885780001

Company

MIZWHO

Contact Details

MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP
INC.

Otemachi Tower, 1-5-5 Ote-
machi
100-8176 Tokyo

Company Profile

WKN: 8411

Asset Class: Stock

2024/04/10 08:00:00

Price

2,978.00

JPY
_ (&)
Difference -0.27%(-8.00)

Tel: +81-3-5224-1111

Fax: +

Web: http://www.mizuho-
fg.co.jp

E-mail: -
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Mizuho Financial Group, Inc. operates as a holding company which engages in the provision of financial services such as banking,
trust banking, securities, and others. It operates through the following segments: Mizuho Bank Ltd. (MHKB), Mizuho Trust & Banking
Co,, Ltd. (MHTB), and Mizuho Securities Co., Ltd. (MHSC). The Mizuho Bank Ltd. segment includes personal, retail, corporate,
international banking, financial institutions, public sector, and trading services. The Mizuho Trust & Banking Co., Ltd. provides services
related to trust, real estate, securitization, structured finance, pension and asset management, and stock transfer agency. The Mizuho
Securities Co., Ltd. offers security services to individuals, corporations, financial institutions and public sector entities. The company
was founded in 1864 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

66,340,289,000,000
76,351,821,000,000

251,643,000,000
245,049,740,000,000

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2,256,767,000,000
9,208,463,000,000
254,258,203,000,000 254,258,203,000,000 | 237,066,142,000,000 237,066,142,000,000 | 225,586,211,000,000 225,586,211,000,000

Company report: MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

80,981,427,000,000

233,848,000,000
227,865,111,000,000

2,256,767,000,000
9,201,031,000,000

2023

51,212
3.65%
2,638.78%

2023

28.09%

2022 2021
Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity
50,727,483,000,000 47,563,768,000,000

77,281,138,000,000

226,287,000,000
216,224,003,000,000

2,256,767,000,000
9,362,207,000,000

2022 2021
52,420 54,492
3.93% 4.20%

2,442.38% 2,282.62%
2022 2021
10.05% 26.80%
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MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC
WKN: 8411

ISIN: JP3885780001

Income statement

Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022 2021
Net income 555,528,000,000 530,480,000,000 471,020,000,000
Net commission surplus 915,534,000,000 905,575,000,000 843,953,000,000
Net trading - - -
Operating income before taxes 778,964,000,000 603,872,000,000 652,163,000,000
Risk provision - - -
Administrative expenses - - -
Income taxes 218,834,000,000 60,688,000,000 174,788,000,000

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
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Chairman of Supervisory Board

Tatsufumi Sakai

Chairman of Managing Board
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Masahiro Otsuka

Member of Executive Committee

Makoto Umemiya

Member of Supervisory Board
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Member of Executive Committee

Masami Yamamoto

Member of Supervisory Board
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Member of Executive Committee

Motonori Wakabayashi

Member of Supervisory Board

Masatoshi Yoshihara

Member of Executive Committee

Nobuhiro Kaminoyama

Member of Supervisory Board

Motonori Wakabayashi

Member of Executive Committee
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Member of Supervisory Board
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Member of Supervisory Board
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Member of Executive Committee
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Satoshi Ishii

Member of Executive Committee

Seiji Imai

Member of Executive Committee

‘Yasuhiko Ushikubo

Member of Executive Committee

Yasuhiro Shibata

Member of Executive Committee
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