## **MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC**

ISIN: JP3885780001 WKN: 8411 Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

Mizuho Financial Group, Inc. operates as a holding company which engages in the provision of financial services such as banking, trust banking, securities, and others. It operates through the following segments: Mizuho Bank Ltd. (MHKB), Mizuho Trust & Banking Co., Ltd. (MHTB), and Mizuho Securities Co., Ltd. (MHSC). The Mizuho Bank Ltd. segment includes personal, retail, corporate, international banking, financial institutions, public sector, and trading services. The Mizuho Trust & Banking Co., Ltd. provides services related to trust, real estate, securitization, structured finance, pension and asset management, and stock transfer agency. The Mizuho Securities Co., Ltd. offers security services to individuals, corporations, financial institutions and public sector entities. The company was founded in 1864 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	66,340,289,000,000		50,727,483,000,000		47,563,768,000,000	
Bonds	76,351,821,000,000		80,981,427,000,000		77,281,138,000,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		251,643,000,000		233,848,000,000		226,287,000,000
Liabilities		245,049,740,000,000		227,865,111,000,000		216,224,003,000,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		2,256,767,000,000		2,256,767,000,000		2,256,767,000,000
Equity capital of a company		9,208,463,000,000		9,201,031,000,000		9,362,207,000,000
Total assets	254,258,203,000,000	254,258,203,000,000	237,066,142,000,000	237,066,142,000,000	225,586,211,000,000	225,586,211,000,000

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	51,212	52,420	54,492
Equity ratio	3.65%	3.93%	4.20%
Debt-equity ratio	2,638.78%	2,442.38%	2,282.62%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	28.09%	10.05%	26.80%

## **MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC**

ISIN: JP3885780001 WKN: 8411 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	555,528,000,000	530,480,000,000	471,020,000,000
Net commission surplus	915,534,000,000	905,575,000,000	843,953,000,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	778,964,000,000	603,872,000,000	652,163,000,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	218,834,000,000	60,688,000,000	174,788,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Izumi Kobayashi	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Seiji Imai	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Yoshimitsu Kobayashi	Member of Supervisory Board
Hiromichi Shinohara	Member of Supervisory Board
Hisaaki Hirama	Member of Supervisory Board
Kotaro Ohno	Member of Supervisory Board
Makoto Umemiya	Member of Supervisory Board
Masami Yamamoto	Member of Supervisory Board
Motonori Wakabayashi	Member of Supervisory Board
Nobuhiro Kaminoyama	Member of Supervisory Board
Ryoji Sato	Member of Supervisory Board
Takashi Tsukioka	Member of Supervisory Board
Yumiko Noda	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Tatsufumi Sakai	Chairman of Managing Board	
Hisashi Kikuchi	Member of Executive Committee	
Koji Yonei	Member of Executive Committee	
Makoto Umemiya	Member of Executive Committee	
Masahiro Kihara	Member of Executive Committee	
Masahiro Otsuka	Member of Executive Committee	
Masamichi Ishikawa	Member of Executive Committee	
Masaomi Takada	Member of Executive Committee	
Masatoshi Yoshihara	Member of Executive Committee	
Motonori Wakabayashi	Member of Executive Committee	
Naofumi Fuke	Member of Executive Committee	
Naoshi Inomata	Member of Executive Committee	
Nobuhiro Kaminoyama	Member of Executive Committee	
Satoshi Ishii	Member of Executive Committee	
Seiji Imai	Member of Executive Committee	
Yasuhiko Ushikubo	Member of Executive Committee	
Yasuhiro Shibata	Member of Executive Committee	